
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MCNORTON
MICHAEL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207300002
73340

07/30/2012
10:31:06

MCNORTON
MICHAEL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201207300002
73350

07/30/2012
10:31:07

MCNORTON
MICHAEL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201208030002
83340

08/03/2012
09:08:48

MCNORTON
MICHAEL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201208090002
93940

08/09/2012
01:57:39

MCNORTON
MICHAEL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201208200003
06870

08/20/2012
10:06:07

MCNORTON
MICHAEL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3


