Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MCNORTON MICHAEL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207300002 73340	07/30/2012 10:31:06	MCNORTON MICHAEL		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201207300002 73350	07/30/2012 10:31:07	MCNORTON MICHAEL		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201208030002 83340	08/03/2012 09:08:48	MCNORTON MICHAEL		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201208090002 93940	08/09/2012 01:57:39	MCNORTON MICHAEL		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201208200003 06870	08/20/2012 10:06:07	MCNORTON MICHAEL		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						